
To book visit www.venturingout.org.uk 
We may be able to add more activities if what you are looking for is sold out. 

Email enquiries@venturingout.org.uk and we can chat through your requirements.

Venturing Out is East Lothian’s
Premier Outdoor Activities Provider

offering Adventures for all.

Get the kids outdoors and 
adventuring in the school holidays!
A fun packed two weeks of activities await young adventurers! 

All activities are suitable for children aged 8 to 14 and are based 
at outdoor locations throughout beautiful East Lothian.

FantasticEASTER2023activities!

01875612633



School Holiday Activities
Our School Holiday Activities provide the opportunity for young people to experience 
the wide ranging benefits of outdoor activities. The emphasis is on having lots of 
FUN but the activities can also have positive impacts on self esteem, confidence and 
resilience.  We endeavour to ensure that every child gets the best out of their experience 
with us.  All activities are led by trusted, qualified staff. 

All staff are PVG checked and have many years of experience, working in the outdoors. 
We hold an Adventurous Activities Licence and work in partnership with East Lothian 
Council’s Outdoor Learning Service.
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Trail Cycling Water Activities Mini Expedition

Rock Climbing Bushcraft Tree Climbing and Orienteering 

Monday 3rd April

Tuesday 4th April

Wednesday 5th April

Thursday 6th April

Friday 7th April

Monday 10th April

Tuesday 11th April

Wednesday 12th April

Thursday 13th April

Friday 14th April

01875612633


